
OOOO
OOOO

OOO
OOO

OOO
OO

OOO

OOOO
OOO

OOOO

OO
OO

OO
OO

OOOO
OOOO

OOOO
OOOO

ªª
ªª
ªª
ªª

ªª

ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª

ªªªªªª
ªªªªªª
ªªªªªª
ªªªªªª

ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª

ªªª
ªªª
ªªª
ªªª
ªªª

ªªªª
ªªªª
ªªªª

ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª
ªªªªª

ªªªª
ªªªª
ªªªª
ªªªª

ªªª
ªªª

ªª
ªª

ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª
ªªªªªªª

ªª
ªª
ªª
ªª
ªª
ªª

G

G

G
G

G

G

G

GG

G
q

q

q

ë

ee
ii

i

ii

i

R

k

   
   

   
  F

ur
tg

ra
be

n

    
    

    
     

     
     

   F
urtgr ab

en

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

   
  

   
  K

es
se

ls
h

   
  K

es
se

ls
h

ei ei
dede

         
                                           Marienforster

Marienforster Weg Weg

 Am Bonner Graben Am Bonner Graben

             
     Siebengebirgsstraße

             
     Siebengebirgsstraße

           
   Siebengebirg

           
   Siebengebirgsstraße

sstraße

           I
           In d

n der F
ur

er F
urtt

      
    

   
   

   
   

 K
es

s

   
   

   
   

   
K

es
se

ls
he

id
e

el
sh

ei
de

                                            Oberbachemer St

Oberbachemer Strraßeaße

      Wattendorfer Weg      Wattendorfer Weg

 Am Schmitzhof
 Am Schmitzhof

 M
ar

 M
ar ieienfornforster Wegster Weg

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

    
   

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

   
   

   
   

  
   

 
   

  
      
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
      

   
 

   
     

Auf
 

Auf
 d

edem m Köllen
Köllenhof hof

                       
 

   
 M

a
M

ar
ien

str
a

rie
ns

tra
ßeße

                               Marie     Marienstranstraßeße
              

               R
odder

         R
odderbeberrgstraße

gstraße

    
      

    
   

   
 

   
   

   O
b

O
b

er
b

er
baa

ch
em

er
 S

ch
em

er
 S

tr
aß

e
tr

aß
e

    
  

    
    

    
    

    
    

 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 Hoh

    
    

    
  H

ohler W
eg

ler W
eg

          
      Ö

lbe
Ö

lbergstraß
e

rgstraß
e

   
  Ö

lb
er

gs
tra

ße

   
  Ö

lb
er

gs
tra

ße

   
   

   
   

  
   

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

   
 LL

an
n

an
ne

sd
or

fe
r 

es
do

rfe
r 

S
tra

ße
S

tra
ße

          Lö

          Löw
e

w
ennbur

burgw
eg

gw
eg

       Im       Im Rosengarten Rosengarten

   
 

   
   

   
 Im

 
   

   
Im

 R
o

R
oss

engarten
engarten

 P
etersbe

 P
etersbergrgstraß

e
straß

e

       
   D

       
   Drachen

rachenburgweg
burgweg

                             H H
errerrenengargarttenen

H
errengarten

H
errengarten

                  
                     A

m
 

   A
m

 H
am

H
am

m
els

m
elsgra

gra
ben
ben

Am HammAm Hammelsgraelsgrabbenen

      
      

    
    
  A

m
 P

fir
si

ch
ha

ng

A
m

 P
fir

si
ch

ha
ng

     
     

     
     

          
            

       Sie Siebengebengebirgbirgsstraßesstraße
                              MMariarieenforster We

nforster Wegg

   
 

   
      

         W
olke

  Wolkenburgnburgstraßestraße

  A  A
m Bm B

erer

ghgh
ofof

     
La

nn
 L

an
ne

sd
o

es
do

rfe
r S

rfe
r S

tr
a

tr
a

ßeße

          
MarieMarie ns

tr
ns

tr a
ßeaß
e

   
   

   
   

 
   

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  L
ie

ß
em

  L
ie

ß
em

er
 S

tr
aß

e
er

 S
tr

aß
e

   
   

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 L

ie
ße

  L
ie

ße

m
er

 S
tra

m
er

 S
tra

ßeße

Ließem¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡

6

22

6

22

11

36

49
47

75
69

77

51

65

1

4046

97

42

87

38

89

103
3
5

9391

8581

105

44

83

95

115

79

101

76

48

68

5658

72

78

62

80

60

9

54

74

6664

70

5052

1

99

67

7

57 22a

112

30

7

31

128

33

124

24

61

23

23

33

55

102

120

35

126

2931 27

3

59

19

16

11
13

20a

116

6

15
17

118

39
41

26

45

37

43

28

24a

32

114

108

4
2

14

22

106

122

104

20100

110

9

8, 8a

19

73
71

25

53

3
18

63

21

5

10
12

29

24

18

10

26

12
8

28

16

27

22

14

12

34

15

46

8

11

1

1

3

448 10
9

13

6

4

19

58
10

2

21

15

29

21

9

4

17

20

16

2

87

15a

5

9
5 16

31
7

16a11 5a
9

7

33a

5 1444

35

12

2 25

30

27

13

6

17

2 10

3

18

4

3

20

5

8

1

22

6

6

22

2

11a

18

5

5

19

18

24

19

3

14

6 4

21

20

22
15

18

12
9

5

12a 8

16

6

21

3a

1

25

2

23

2
23

2

6

7

18

12
148

20
25 17

6
1119

13a13b

16

5a 4

4

13

1

9

21

14

4

7

10

3

7

10

12

13

24

2

6

6a

7

6b

1
2

3

20

5

5

4
7

3
3

9

10

1

22
8

5

15

8

10

15a

12

1816

4

14

7

3

1

1

14
11

7

2
13

11

12
4a

15

5

23

13

3a
3e

1

2115

10

199

12

13

19

5a

22

1

9

1

6

20

12a

15

4

15

8

9

3b

14

2

17

7
4

11

1a

14

7

8

25

3c

2

11

5

21

11

5

10

6

16

5

10

3

13

2
3

20

3f

18

12187

6

16

3d

810

3

34

20

13

8

2

25

46

10

1315
17

18

19

20
22

23

24
2628

3

33

3638
3a4042

5

5052
5456 5a

5a

60

8

1214

14

15

2

23

32

4

4

6

6

7

8

96
98

1

11

11
11

12

12

12a14

14a

16

1616a

17
19

20
2122

2324
24

25
26

2728
2930

3133a33b
35

5
5a

9

9

1

1

10

11
11

12

1313

15

151719

1a

2

2 3

3

37 4

5

6

7

88

9

1113151719212325

3941

579

14

14

11

36

49
47

75
69

77

51

65

1

4046

97

42

87

38

89

103
3
5

9391

8581

105

44

83

95

115

79

101

76

48

68

5658

72

78

62

80

60

9

54

74

6664

70

5052

1

99

67

7

57 22a

112

30

7

31

128

33

124

24

61

23

23

33

55

102

120

35

126

2931 27

3

59

19

16

11
13

20a

116

6

15
17

118

39
41

26

45

37

43

28

24a

32

114

108

4
2

14

22

106

122

104

20100

110

9

8, 8a

19

73
71

25

53

3
18

63

21

5

10
12

29

24

18

10

26

12
8

28

16

27

22

14

12

34

15

46

8

11

1

1

3

448 10
9

13

6

4

19

58
10

2

21

15

29

21

9

4

17

20

16

2

87

15a

5

9
5 16

31
7

16a11 5a
9

7

33a

5 1444

35

12

2 25

30

27

13

6

17

2 10

3

18

4

3

20

5

8

1

22

6

6

22

2

11a

18

5

5

19

18

24

19

3

14

6 4

21

20

22
15

18

12
9

5

12a 8

16

6

21

3a

1

25

2

23

2
23

2

6

7

18

12
148

20
25 17

6
1119

13a13b

16

5a 4

4

13

1

9

21

14

4

7

10

3

7

10

12

13

24

2

6

6a

7

6b

1
2

3

20

5

5

4
7

3
3

9

10

1

22
8

5

15

8

10

15a

12

1816

4

14

7

3

1

1

14
11

7

2
13

11

12
4a

15

5

23

13

3a
3e

1

2115

10

199

12

13

19

5a

22

1

9

1

6

20

12a

15

4

15

8

9

3b

14

2

17

7
4

11

1a

14

7

8

25

3c

2

11

5

21

11

5

10

6

16

5

10

3

13

2
3

20

3f

18

12187

6

16

3d

810

3

34

20

13

8

2

25

46

10

1315
17

18

19

20
22

23

24
2628

3

33

3638
3a4042

5

5052
5456 5a

5a

60

8

1214

14

15

2

23

32

4

4

6

6

7

8

96
98

1

11

11
11

12

12

12a14

14a

16

1616a

17
19

20
2122

2324
24

25
26

2728
2930

3133a33b
35

5
5a

9

9

1

1

10

11
11

12

1313

15

151719

1a

2

2 3

3

37 4

5

6

7

88

9

1113151719212325

3941

579

14

14

  # UTM: 32 U easting 369.30 km northing 5612.10 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

7.
15

00
9 

la
t 5

0.
64

53
6 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 7.16897 lat 50.65345
 pdfm

ap_20231104_094845_Liesem
_7.15953_50.6494__298.pdf 

Ließem

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=50.649409&lon=7.159530

